UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 9www.umw-ic.com
UMW PSDxxC-LF-T7
1.Description 2.Applications
Laptop Computers
SMART Phones
Portable Electronics
The PSDxx and PSDxxC Series are transient

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025
10.Ordering information
ww: Batch Code
H
UMW ww
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW PSD03-LF-T7
UMW PSD03C-LF-T7
UMW PSD05-LF-T7
UMW PSD05C-LF-T7
UMW PSD08-LF-T7
UMWPSD08C-LF-T7
UMW PSD12-LF-T7
UMW PSD12C-LF-T7
UMW PSD15-LF-T7